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Anàlisi de la cursa

C LLARASC LLARASVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

20/02/2020  /  GRAU ROIG  /  ECPCGR El 23/02/2020 a 18:53  /  Pàgina 1/3

Dor. Codi Cognoms i nom Any Club Temps

1 FAE36054 ANTONIJOAN ARNAU 2012 ECA 21.89

2 FAE36057 AZCONA ALEJANDRA 2013 ECA

3 FAE36168 BLASI LUA 2013 ECA 23.34

4 FAE36041 BOFILL AINA 2012 ECA 20.66

5 FAE36166 CAPARROS LENA 2013 ECA 22.94

6 FAE36158 CAPELLA ALBERT 2012 ECA 17.99

7 FAE36177 CARDONA ASTRID 2013 ECA 25.08

8 FAE36036 CARMONA MARTI 2013 ECA 21.81

9 FAE36367 CASIMIRO MARINA 2012 ECA

10 FAE36179 CHAMAYOU ADRIA 2012 ECA 17.57

11 FAE36588 CHERKAOUI RAYAN 2013 ECA 20.12

12 FAE36587 CHERKAOUI MARYAM 2012 ECA 19.17

13 FAE36439 DABAN BLANCA 2012 ECA

14 FAE36123 DRETS MARIONA 2013 ECA

15 FAE36172 GABRIEL MAX 2012 ECA 15.68

16 FAE36113 GARAL JOEL 2013 ECA 18.83

17 FAE36109 GARCIA EMMA 2013 ECA 20.48

18 FAE36318 GASET AINA 2012 ECA 17.20

19 FAE36060 GONZALEZ TEO 2012 ECA 16.00

20 FAE36043 GUITART EMMA 2012 ECA 17.94

21 FAE36173 GULIAS POL 2012 ECA 17.24

22 FAE36372 LARA ELIA 2013 ECA

23 FAE36064 MELENDEZ GAEL 2013 ECA 23.01

24 FAE36052 MIRALVES DAVID 2012 ECA 18.03

25 FAE36048 MONTORIOL LAIA 2013 ECA 18.93

26 FAE36050 MORA ALEX 2012 ECA 16.50

27 FAE36063 MUÑOZ SEBAS 2013 ECA 19.44

28 FAE36045 RIERA ALEX 2013 ECA 21.26

29 FAE36116 ROCA MARC 2013 ECA 24.13

30 FAE36549 ROYO JAN 2013 ECA 19.95

31 FAE36065 SANCHEZ ADRIA 2013 ECA 20.50

32 FAE36434 SIN VALENTINA 2013 ECA 20.78

33 FAE36435 SIN CAROLA 2012 ECA 19.06

34 FAE36069 TORNE MERCE 2013 ECA

35 FAE36061 TORRES AROA 2013 ECA

36 FAE36385 TURNE SAM 2013 ECA 16.31

37 FAE36047 VISA POL 2012 ECA 18.07

38 4438 ALEIX INGRID 2012 ECAP 18.67

39 4950 ARRUFAT CLAUDIA 2012 ECAP 18.52

40 5290 BRIZIN ANOUCK 2013 ECAP

41 5011 CEMELI NAYLA 2012 ECAP 17.27

42 5119 FLORENCIO LOLA 2013 ECAP 21.00

43 5282 FORNE XEVI 2012 ECAP 17.95

44 5315 GONZALEZ FELIPE 2012 ECAP 17.97

45 5317 GONZALEZ TRISTAN 2012 ECAP 17.98

46 4993 GUITARD OLIVIA 2013 ECAP 19.30

47 4933 JOVAL CLAUDIA 2012 ECAP 18.06

48 5128 NAUDI ZOE 2013 ECAP

49 4930 PERIS CHLOE 2012 ECAP

50 4931 PERIS CARLA 2012 ECAP
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Dor. Codi Cognoms i nom Any Club Temps

51 5286 PORTAL AÏNOA 2013 ECAP 20.11

52 4940 POU AGATHA 2012 ECAP 16.18

53 5258 PRETE CIRO 2012 ECAP 18.78

54 5019 RIEGER ERIC 2013 ECAP 16.78

55 5101 ROYO CLAUDIA 2012 ECAP 18.59

56 4962 SERRA DAIRA 2013 ECAP 18.89

57 4997 VARGAS INES 2013 ECAP 18.43

58 5302 AJONA REGULEZ AMAIA 2013 ECOA 20.33

59 4925 AMADO ESTANY SOFIA 2012 ECOA 17.78

60 5114 BASCOMPTE DOMENECH ROGER 2013 ECOA 23.17

61 5112 BOZAL MORENO UNAI 2012 ECOA 16.34

62 4924 COMA CAVA ARTURO 2012 ECOA 15.85

63 4919 ESCORIHUELA SEGURA GIL 2012 ECOA

64 5108 GACIA FIGUERAS JAN 2013 ECOA 17.64

65 4921 GASPA VILLARO ABRIL 2012 ECOA 16.98

66 4922 GUIMERA VILLARO SIENA 2012 ECOA 18.75

67 4920 GUSTAVSSON ROBERT MARIONA 2012 ECOA 16.96

68 5313 HERBERT MUJAL VALENTINA 2012 ECOA 21.06

69 4738 JORDANA VALLS LINDSAY 2012 ECOA

70 5270 KESHTA LOPEZ NADIM 2012 ECOA 15.76

71 5301 RACZ LILLI 2013 ECOA 20.99

72 4249 RIBA CORDELLANA JORDI 2013 ECOA 19.24

73 5107 SOCIAS RAMONET ALEX 2012 ECOA 18.51

74 5312 VEGA GALLARDO OWEN 2012 ECOA 22.39

75 FAE5220 ALIS VERDU EMMA 2012 PCGR 20.64

76 FAE5057 ALSINA NOVELL JAUME 2013 PCGR 17.96

77 FAE5410 ALSINA PORRATA MAX 2013 PCGR 23.98

78 FAE5058 AMAT RUBIO JORDI 2012 PCGR 14.68

79 FAE4843 ANTOR SOLÀ NAIA 2012 PCGR 15.51

80 FAE5197 ARAMBURU DE SWERT THEO 2013 PCGR 16.37

81 FAE5075 ARMENAULT TUMI OTTO 2013 PCGR 18.32

82 FAE4782 BABI MOLNE JOAN 2012 PCGR 16.82

83 FAE5218 BARRIS HOMAR MARC 2012 PCGR 15.41

84 FAE5404 BOHER CHARLIE 2012 PCGR 20.68

85 FAE5244 DOUILLARD MATIAS 2012 PCGR 19.42

86 FAE5059 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ SOFIA 2012 PCGR 17.16

87 FAE4867 FERNANDEZ PAEZ MARTI 2012 PCGR 15.81

88 FAE5062 LIMA VILLASEVIL PAULA 2013 PCGR 17.97

89 FAE5063 LLORT RABASSA ANTON 2012 PCGR 16.04

90 FAE5064 MAESTRE VIVER ALEX-MERITXELL 2012 PCGR

91 FAE4834 MAROT TORRES MARCEL 2012 PCGR 15.33

92 FAE5389 MARTINEZ CABALLERIA VALERIA 2013 PCGR 18.05

93 FAE5406 MORA PUIGARNAU HUGO 2013 PCGR 19.37

94 FAE5065 PARRA ARANCET CARLOTA 2013 PCGR 21.56

95 FAE4836 PRAT MARTINEZ NOAH 2012 PCGR 14.52

96 FAE4832 PRESA MONTORO NOAH 2012 PCGR 18.25

97 FAE4878 PUJOL SCHILLING CHLOE 2012 PCGR

98 FAE5066 PUJOL SCHILLING THEODOR 2013 PCGR 19.96

99 FAE5067 RIVERO CREHEUT ALEJANDRO 2013 PCGR 20.70

100 FAE5068 ROSSELL ASTRIE ALEXIA 2013 PCGR 20.60

101 FAE5069 ROSSELL ASTRIE POL 2013 PCGR

102 FAE5070 ROSSELL MAESTRE ARLET 2013 PCGR 19.57

103 FAE4870 SANDRINI PALMITJAVILA CLARA 2012 PCGR 20.35
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104 FAE4868 SANTOS DOMENECH AINA 2012 PCGR 17.74

105 FAE5223 SEGURA PALLARES PERE 2013 PCGR 20.24

106 FAE4833 SOTO GREGOIRE ESTEL 2012 PCGR 16.58

107 FAE4863 TERES LOPEZ POL 2012 PCGR 16.58

108 FAE4897 TORRES PALMITJAVILA GEORGINA 2012 PCGR

109 FAE5395 VIDAL JOVE ALEXANDRA 2012 PCGR 18.40

110 FAE5412 VIDAL JOVE MIA 2013 PCGR 22.08

111 5179 Ambor Coll Kim 2012 SEC 16.18

112 5052 Archer George 2013 SEC 17.97

113 4884 Areny Alcobe Guillem 2012 SEC 15.75

114 5376 Bayes Rivero Jan 2012 SEC 16.60

115 5047 Bran Fernandez Martina 2013 SEC 19.76

116 4885 Capdevila Tort Elia 2012 SEC 18.62

117 5044 Casal Cortes Carlota 2013 SEC 19.88

118 5045 Casal Cortes Joel 2013 SEC 17.76

119 5181 Casal Llobet Aran 2012 SEC 19.08

120 4926 Cusido Castro Ot 2013 SEC 16.55

121 5082 Felipo Rocamora Julia 2013 SEC 19.65

122 5046 Ferraz Cubo Duna 2013 SEC 18.85

123 5182 Font Moya Quim 2012 SEC 17.63

124 5375 Gazan Camats Nahuel 2013 SEC 16.52

125 4888 Hidalgo Ai Jan 2012 SEC 16.69

126 4890 Leguizamon Lopez Teo 2012 SEC 19.20

127 4891 Montane Palmitjavila Alba 2012 SEC 16.59

128 5048 Pacheco Canet Guillem 2013 SEC 18.64

129 5049 Parra Homs Cristina 2013 SEC 23.07

130 5043 Parra Homs Alexandra 2013 SEC 20.55

131 4892 Parra Homs Claudia 2012 SEC 17.97

132 5087 Pifarre Marcos Claudia 2013 SEC

133 4893 Pifarre Marcos Julia 2012 SEC 16.49

134 5373 Rochereau Lasserre Enzo 2013 SEC 19.16

135 4894 Rodriguez Gonçalves Isaac 2012 SEC 16.79

136 5051 Rodriguez Perotes Aran 2013 SEC 17.74

137 5050 Rossell Cobo Irene 2013 SEC 22.01

138 5015 Rueda Bernard Zoe 2012 SEC 16.73

139 5180 Tellwright Jackson 2012 SEC 17.02

140 4896 Torrents Jerez Marc 2012 SEC 18.17

141 4898 Vilalta Gonzalez Jana 2012 SEC 19.07

142 5374 Villamajor Gomez Ian 2013 SEC 16.85

143 5178 Xarpell Hortoland Nahia 2013 SEC
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Anàlisi de la cursa

C LLARASC LLARASVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

20/02/2020  /  GRAU ROIG  /  ECPCGR El 23/02/2020 a 18:54  /  Pàgina 1/3

Dor. Codi Cognoms i nom Any Club Temps

1 FAE36054 ANTONIJOAN ARNAU 2012 ECA 1:07.18

2 FAE36057 AZCONA ALEJANDRA 2013 ECA 1:35.88

3 FAE36168 BLASI LUA 2013 ECA 1:10.52

4 FAE36041 BOFILL AINA 2012 ECA 1:04.33

5 FAE36166 CAPARROS LENA 2013 ECA 1:06.95

6 FAE36158 CAPELLA ALBERT 2012 ECA 57.01

7 FAE36177 CARDONA ASTRID 2013 ECA 1:09.27

8 FAE36036 CARMONA MARTI 2013 ECA 1:12.44

9 FAE36367 CASIMIRO MARINA 2012 ECA

10 FAE36179 CHAMAYOU ADRIA 2012 ECA 56.92

11 FAE36588 CHERKAOUI RAYAN 2013 ECA 1:04.72

12 FAE36587 CHERKAOUI MARYAM 2012 ECA 1:02.35

13 FAE36439 DABAN BLANCA 2012 ECA

14 FAE36123 DRETS MARIONA 2013 ECA

15 FAE36172 GABRIEL MAX 2012 ECA 49.83

16 FAE36113 GARAL JOEL 2013 ECA 56.84

17 FAE36109 GARCIA EMMA 2013 ECA 1:04.34

18 FAE36318 GASET AINA 2012 ECA 56.60

19 FAE36060 GONZALEZ TEO 2012 ECA 56.41

20 FAE36043 GUITART EMMA 2012 ECA 54.13

21 FAE36173 GULIAS POL 2012 ECA 59.79

22 FAE36372 LARA ELIA 2013 ECA

23 FAE36064 MELENDEZ GAEL 2013 ECA 1:11.47

24 FAE36052 MIRALVES DAVID 2012 ECA 59.90

25 FAE36048 MONTORIOL LAIA 2013 ECA 1:05.78

26 FAE36050 MORA ALEX 2012 ECA 53.00

27 FAE36063 MUÑOZ SEBAS 2013 ECA 1:06.23

28 FAE36045 RIERA ALEX 2013 ECA 1:15.06

29 FAE36116 ROCA MARC 2013 ECA 1:29.40

30 FAE36549 ROYO JAN 2013 ECA 1:06.04

31 FAE36065 SANCHEZ ADRIA 2013 ECA 1:13.24

32 FAE36434 SIN VALENTINA 2013 ECA 1:09.31

33 FAE36435 SIN CAROLA 2012 ECA 1:04.10

34 FAE36069 TORNE MERCE 2013 ECA

35 FAE36061 TORRES AROA 2013 ECA

36 FAE36385 TURNE SAM 2013 ECA 54.01

37 FAE36047 VISA POL 2012 ECA 53.47

38 4438 ALEIX INGRID 2012 ECAP 1:03.09

39 4950 ARRUFAT CLAUDIA 2012 ECAP 1:02.08

40 5290 BRIZIN ANOUCK 2013 ECAP

41 5011 CEMELI NAYLA 2012 ECAP 53.42

42 5119 FLORENCIO LOLA 2013 ECAP 1:11.52

43 5282 FORNE XEVI 2012 ECAP 1:13.71

44 5315 GONZALEZ FELIPE 2012 ECAP 57.18

45 5317 GONZALEZ TRISTAN 2012 ECAP 55.83

46 4993 GUITARD OLIVIA 2013 ECAP 1:09.47

47 4933 JOVAL CLAUDIA 2012 ECAP 56.76

48 5128 NAUDI ZOE 2013 ECAP

49 4930 PERIS CHLOE 2012 ECAP

50 4931 PERIS CARLA 2012 ECAP
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Anàlisi de la cursa

C LLARASC LLARASVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

20/02/2020  /  GRAU ROIG  /  ECPCGR El 23/02/2020 a 18:54  /  Pàgina 2/3

Dor. Codi Cognoms i nom Any Club Temps

51 5286 PORTAL AÏNOA 2013 ECAP 1:06.49

52 4940 POU AGATHA 2012 ECAP 51.30

53 5258 PRETE CIRO 2012 ECAP 1:00.43

54 5019 RIEGER ERIC 2013 ECAP 55.99

55 5101 ROYO CLAUDIA 2012 ECAP 1:04.22

56 4962 SERRA DAIRA 2013 ECAP 59.72

57 4997 VARGAS INES 2013 ECAP 1:03.68

58 5302 AJONA REGULEZ AMAIA 2013 ECOA 1:08.94

59 4925 AMADO ESTANY SOFIA 2012 ECOA 1:00.15

60 5114 BASCOMPTE DOMENECH ROGER 2013 ECOA 1:11.83

61 5112 BOZAL MORENO UNAI 2012 ECOA 53.40

62 4924 COMA CAVA ARTURO 2012 ECOA 52.06

63 4919 ESCORIHUELA SEGURA GIL 2012 ECOA

64 5108 GACIA FIGUERAS JAN 2013 ECOA 56.11

65 4921 GASPA VILLARO ABRIL 2012 ECOA 54.66

66 4922 GUIMERA VILLARO SIENA 2012 ECOA 53.81

67 4920 GUSTAVSSON ROBERT MARIONA 2012 ECOA 54.40

68 5313 HERBERT MUJAL VALENTINA 2012 ECOA 1:03.36

69 4738 JORDANA VALLS LINDSAY 2012 ECOA

70 5270 KESHTA LOPEZ NADIM 2012 ECOA 52.08

71 5301 RACZ LILLI 2013 ECOA 1:04.65

72 4249 RIBA CORDELLANA JORDI 2013 ECOA 1:02.07

73 5107 SOCIAS RAMONET ALEX 2012 ECOA 1:03.83

74 5312 VEGA GALLARDO OWEN 2012 ECOA 1:42.28

75 FAE5220 ALIS VERDU EMMA 2012 PCGR 1:09.26

76 FAE5057 ALSINA NOVELL JAUME 2013 PCGR 59.63

77 FAE5410 ALSINA PORRATA MAX 2013 PCGR 1:13.90

78 FAE5058 AMAT RUBIO JORDI 2012 PCGR 49.20

79 FAE4843 ANTOR SOLÀ NAIA 2012 PCGR 50.69

80 FAE5197 ARAMBURU DE SWERT THEO 2013 PCGR 52.83

81 FAE5075 ARMENAULT TUMI OTTO 2013 PCGR 59.32

82 FAE4782 BABI MOLNE JOAN 2012 PCGR 53.68

83 FAE5218 BARRIS HOMAR MARC 2012 PCGR 51.00

84 FAE5404 BOHER CHARLIE 2012 PCGR 58.69

85 FAE5244 DOUILLARD MATIAS 2012 PCGR 1:03.27

86 FAE5059 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ SOFIA 2012 PCGR 1:04.64

87 FAE4867 FERNANDEZ PAEZ MARTI 2012 PCGR 54.68

88 FAE5062 LIMA VILLASEVIL PAULA 2013 PCGR 56.18

89 FAE5063 LLORT RABASSA ANTON 2012 PCGR 54.19

90 FAE5064 MAESTRE VIVER ALEX-MERITXELL 2012 PCGR

91 FAE4834 MAROT TORRES MARCEL 2012 PCGR 50.03

92 FAE5389 MARTINEZ CABALLERIA VALERIA 2013 PCGR 58.23

93 FAE5406 MORA PUIGARNAU HUGO 2013 PCGR 59.78

94 FAE5065 PARRA ARANCET CARLOTA 2013 PCGR 1:49.93

95 FAE4836 PRAT MARTINEZ NOAH 2012 PCGR 48.15

96 FAE4832 PRESA MONTORO NOAH 2012 PCGR 57.99

97 FAE4878 PUJOL SCHILLING CHLOE 2012 PCGR

98 FAE5066 PUJOL SCHILLING THEODOR 2013 PCGR 1:05.12

99 FAE5067 RIVERO CREHEUT ALEJANDRO 2013 PCGR 1:02.02

100 FAE5068 ROSSELL ASTRIE ALEXIA 2013 PCGR 1:07.85

101 FAE5069 ROSSELL ASTRIE POL 2013 PCGR 1:25.30

102 FAE5070 ROSSELL MAESTRE ARLET 2013 PCGR 1:06.71

103 FAE4870 SANDRINI PALMITJAVILA CLARA 2012 PCGR 2:53.54
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C LLARASC LLARASVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

20/02/2020  /  GRAU ROIG  /  ECPCGR El 23/02/2020 a 18:54  /  Pàgina 3/3

Dor. Codi Cognoms i nom Any Club Temps

104 FAE4868 SANTOS DOMENECH AINA 2012 PCGR 1:01.31

105 FAE5223 SEGURA PALLARES PERE 2013 PCGR 1:06.82

106 FAE4833 SOTO GREGOIRE ESTEL 2012 PCGR 54.35

107 FAE4863 TERES LOPEZ POL 2012 PCGR 54.83

108 FAE4897 TORRES PALMITJAVILA GEORGINA 2012 PCGR

109 FAE5395 VIDAL JOVE ALEXANDRA 2012 PCGR 1:02.06

110 FAE5412 VIDAL JOVE MIA 2013 PCGR 1:04.11

111 5179 Ambor Coll Kim 2012 SEC 54.61

112 5052 Archer George 2013 SEC 1:00.06

113 4884 Areny Alcobe Guillem 2012 SEC 51.00

114 5376 Bayes Rivero Jan 2012 SEC 58.01

115 5047 Bran Fernandez Martina 2013 SEC 1:04.20

116 4885 Capdevila Tort Elia 2012 SEC 58.96

117 5044 Casal Cortes Carlota 2013 SEC 1:30.45

118 5045 Casal Cortes Joel 2013 SEC 56.31

119 5181 Casal Llobet Aran 2012 SEC 1:04.18

120 4926 Cusido Castro Ot 2013 SEC 55.10

121 5082 Felipo Rocamora Julia 2013 SEC 57.94

122 5046 Ferraz Cubo Duna 2013 SEC 1:03.88

123 5182 Font Moya Quim 2012 SEC 53.71

124 5375 Gazan Camats Nahuel 2013 SEC 55.80

125 4888 Hidalgo Ai Jan 2012 SEC 53.65

126 4890 Leguizamon Lopez Teo 2012 SEC 1:35.55

127 4891 Montane Palmitjavila Alba 2012 SEC 56.38

128 5048 Pacheco Canet Guillem 2013 SEC 1:03.52

129 5049 Parra Homs Cristina 2013 SEC 1:21.10

130 5043 Parra Homs Alexandra 2013 SEC 1:07.07

131 4892 Parra Homs Claudia 2012 SEC 58.90

132 5087 Pifarre Marcos Claudia 2013 SEC

133 4893 Pifarre Marcos Julia 2012 SEC 53.92

134 5373 Rochereau Lasserre Enzo 2013 SEC 1:03.92

135 4894 Rodriguez Gonçalves Isaac 2012 SEC 53.37

136 5051 Rodriguez Perotes Aran 2013 SEC 58.93

137 5050 Rossell Cobo Irene 2013 SEC 1:12.08

138 5015 Rueda Bernard Zoe 2012 SEC 58.33

139 5180 Tellwright Jackson 2012 SEC 54.26

140 4896 Torrents Jerez Marc 2012 SEC 58.72

141 4898 Vilalta Gonzalez Jana 2012 SEC 59.58

142 5374 Villamajor Gomez Ian 2013 SEC 58.40

143 5178 Xarpell Hortoland Nahia 2013 SEC
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C LLARASC LLARASVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

20/02/2020  /  GRAU ROIG  /  ECPCGR El 23/02/2020 a 18:53  /  Pàgina 1/3

Dor. Codi Cognoms i nom Any Club Velocitat

1 FAE36054 ANTONIJOAN ARNAU 2012 ECA 55,28

2 FAE36057 AZCONA ALEJANDRA 2013 ECA 51,22

3 FAE36168 BLASI LUA 2013 ECA 55,18

4 FAE36041 BOFILL AINA 2012 ECA 60,70

5 FAE36166 CAPARROS LENA 2013 ECA 52,73

6 FAE36158 CAPELLA ALBERT 2012 ECA 57,59

7 FAE36177 CARDONA ASTRID 2013 ECA 55,44

8 FAE36036 CARMONA MARTI 2013 ECA 55,67

9 FAE36367 CASIMIRO MARINA 2012 ECA

10 FAE36179 CHAMAYOU ADRIA 2012 ECA 58,48

11 FAE36588 CHERKAOUI RAYAN 2013 ECA 51,48

12 FAE36587 CHERKAOUI MARYAM 2012 ECA 50,24

13 FAE36439 DABAN BLANCA 2012 ECA

14 FAE36123 DRETS MARIONA 2013 ECA

15 FAE36172 GABRIEL MAX 2012 ECA 60,87

16 FAE36113 GARAL JOEL 2013 ECA 58,65

17 FAE36109 GARCIA EMMA 2013 ECA 47,80

18 FAE36318 GASET AINA 2012 ECA 61,33

19 FAE36060 GONZALEZ TEO 2012 ECA 58,34

20 FAE36043 GUITART EMMA 2012 ECA 59,81

21 FAE36173 GULIAS POL 2012 ECA 54,86

22 FAE36372 LARA ELIA 2013 ECA

23 FAE36064 MELENDEZ GAEL 2013 ECA 53,45

24 FAE36052 MIRALVES DAVID 2012 ECA 57,05

25 FAE36048 MONTORIOL LAIA 2013 ECA 54,27

26 FAE36050 MORA ALEX 2012 ECA 55,48

27 FAE36063 MUÑOZ SEBAS 2013 ECA 49,09

28 FAE36045 RIERA ALEX 2013 ECA 52,50

29 FAE36116 ROCA MARC 2013 ECA 30,24

30 FAE36549 ROYO JAN 2013 ECA 50,89

31 FAE36065 SANCHEZ ADRIA 2013 ECA 53,85

32 FAE36434 SIN VALENTINA 2013 ECA 52,84

33 FAE36435 SIN CAROLA 2012 ECA 55,06

34 FAE36069 TORNE MERCE 2013 ECA

35 FAE36061 TORRES AROA 2013 ECA

36 FAE36385 TURNE SAM 2013 ECA 59,03

37 FAE36047 VISA POL 2012 ECA 58,90

38 4438 ALEIX INGRID 2012 ECAP 55,02

39 4950 ARRUFAT CLAUDIA 2012 ECAP 52,12

40 5290 BRIZIN ANOUCK 2013 ECAP

41 5011 CEMELI NAYLA 2012 ECAP 59,69

42 5119 FLORENCIO LOLA 2013 ECAP 57,79

43 5282 FORNE XEVI 2012 ECAP 57,67

44 5315 GONZALEZ FELIPE 2012 ECAP 57,92

45 5317 GONZALEZ TRISTAN 2012 ECAP 60,69

46 4993 GUITARD OLIVIA 2013 ECAP 51,99

47 4933 JOVAL CLAUDIA 2012 ECAP 60,41

48 5128 NAUDI ZOE 2013 ECAP

49 4930 PERIS CHLOE 2012 ECAP

50 4931 PERIS CARLA 2012 ECAP
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Velocitat

Anàlisi de la cursa

C LLARASC LLARASVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

20/02/2020  /  GRAU ROIG  /  ECPCGR El 23/02/2020 a 18:53  /  Pàgina 2/3

Dor. Codi Cognoms i nom Any Club Velocitat

51 5286 PORTAL AÏNOA 2013 ECAP 54,23

52 4940 POU AGATHA 2012 ECAP 60,89

53 5258 PRETE CIRO 2012 ECAP 56,46

54 5019 RIEGER ERIC 2013 ECAP

55 5101 ROYO CLAUDIA 2012 ECAP 54,89

56 4962 SERRA DAIRA 2013 ECAP 37,03

57 4997 VARGAS INES 2013 ECAP 58,15

58 5302 AJONA REGULEZ AMAIA 2013 ECOA 42,59

59 4925 AMADO ESTANY SOFIA 2012 ECOA 55,46

60 5114 BASCOMPTE DOMENECH ROGER 2013 ECOA 29,10

61 5112 BOZAL MORENO UNAI 2012 ECOA 60,51

62 4924 COMA CAVA ARTURO 2012 ECOA 62,44

63 4919 ESCORIHUELA SEGURA GIL 2012 ECOA

64 5108 GACIA FIGUERAS JAN 2013 ECOA 59,23

65 4921 GASPA VILLARO ABRIL 2012 ECOA 59,71

66 4922 GUIMERA VILLARO SIENA 2012 ECOA 60,90

67 4920 GUSTAVSSON ROBERT MARIONA 2012 ECOA 60,70

68 5313 HERBERT MUJAL VALENTINA 2012 ECOA 54,34

69 4738 JORDANA VALLS LINDSAY 2012 ECOA

70 5270 KESHTA LOPEZ NADIM 2012 ECOA 59,16

71 5301 RACZ LILLI 2013 ECOA 54,95

72 4249 RIBA CORDELLANA JORDI 2013 ECOA 26,64

73 5107 SOCIAS RAMONET ALEX 2012 ECOA 59,04

74 5312 VEGA GALLARDO OWEN 2012 ECOA 34,83

75 FAE5220 ALIS VERDU EMMA 2012 PCGR 40,31

76 FAE5057 ALSINA NOVELL JAUME 2013 PCGR 41,35

77 FAE5410 ALSINA PORRATA MAX 2013 PCGR 59,43

78 FAE5058 AMAT RUBIO JORDI 2012 PCGR 54,33

79 FAE4843 ANTOR SOLÀ NAIA 2012 PCGR 60,18

80 FAE5197 ARAMBURU DE SWERT THEO 2013 PCGR 53,86

81 FAE5075 ARMENAULT TUMI OTTO 2013 PCGR 59,17

82 FAE4782 BABI MOLNE JOAN 2012 PCGR 61,04

83 FAE5218 BARRIS HOMAR MARC 2012 PCGR 59,85

84 FAE5404 BOHER CHARLIE 2012 PCGR 51,51

85 FAE5244 DOUILLARD MATIAS 2012 PCGR 58,45

86 FAE5059 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ SOFIA 2012 PCGR 56,35

87 FAE4867 FERNANDEZ PAEZ MARTI 2012 PCGR 60,66

88 FAE5062 LIMA VILLASEVIL PAULA 2013 PCGR 57,22

89 FAE5063 LLORT RABASSA ANTON 2012 PCGR 59,93

90 FAE5064 MAESTRE VIVER ALEX-MERITXELL 2012 PCGR

91 FAE4834 MAROT TORRES MARCEL 2012 PCGR 60,43

92 FAE5389 MARTINEZ CABALLERIA VALERIA 2013 PCGR 53,82

93 FAE5406 MORA PUIGARNAU HUGO 2013 PCGR 56,31

94 FAE5065 PARRA ARANCET CARLOTA 2013 PCGR 58,44

95 FAE4836 PRAT MARTINEZ NOAH 2012 PCGR 62,58

96 FAE4832 PRESA MONTORO NOAH 2012 PCGR 54,72

97 FAE4878 PUJOL SCHILLING CHLOE 2012 PCGR

98 FAE5066 PUJOL SCHILLING THEODOR 2013 PCGR 29,42

99 FAE5067 RIVERO CREHEUT ALEJANDRO 2013 PCGR 56,84

100 FAE5068 ROSSELL ASTRIE ALEXIA 2013 PCGR 53,70

101 FAE5069 ROSSELL ASTRIE POL 2013 PCGR 49,73

102 FAE5070 ROSSELL MAESTRE ARLET 2013 PCGR 48,72

103 FAE4870 SANDRINI PALMITJAVILA CLARA 2012 PCGR 52,10
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Dor. Codi Cognoms i nom Any Club Velocitat

104 FAE4868 SANTOS DOMENECH AINA 2012 PCGR 58,34

105 FAE5223 SEGURA PALLARES PERE 2013 PCGR 50,91

106 FAE4833 SOTO GREGOIRE ESTEL 2012 PCGR 52,81

107 FAE4863 TERES LOPEZ POL 2012 PCGR 55,74

108 FAE4897 TORRES PALMITJAVILA GEORGINA 2012 PCGR

109 FAE5395 VIDAL JOVE ALEXANDRA 2012 PCGR 56,86

110 FAE5412 VIDAL JOVE MIA 2013 PCGR 55,91

111 5179 Ambor Coll Kim 2012 SEC 57,35

112 5052 Archer George 2013 SEC 45,27

113 4884 Areny Alcobe Guillem 2012 SEC 58,73

114 5376 Bayes Rivero Jan 2012 SEC 59,32

115 5047 Bran Fernandez Martina 2013 SEC 48,90

116 4885 Capdevila Tort Elia 2012 SEC 47,80

117 5044 Casal Cortes Carlota 2013 SEC 45,07

118 5045 Casal Cortes Joel 2013 SEC 55,75

119 5181 Casal Llobet Aran 2012 SEC 50,19

120 4926 Cusido Castro Ot 2013 SEC 57,69

121 5082 Felipo Rocamora Julia 2013 SEC 56,45

122 5046 Ferraz Cubo Duna 2013 SEC 60,04

123 5182 Font Moya Quim 2012 SEC 58,29

124 5375 Gazan Camats Nahuel 2013 SEC 58,69

125 4888 Hidalgo Ai Jan 2012 SEC 58,51

126 4890 Leguizamon Lopez Teo 2012 SEC 54,51

127 4891 Montane Palmitjavila Alba 2012 SEC 52,82

128 5048 Pacheco Canet Guillem 2013 SEC 52,95

129 5049 Parra Homs Cristina 2013 SEC 35,23

130 5043 Parra Homs Alexandra 2013 SEC 43,27

131 4892 Parra Homs Claudia 2012 SEC 51,75

132 5087 Pifarre Marcos Claudia 2013 SEC

133 4893 Pifarre Marcos Julia 2012 SEC 58,94

134 5373 Rochereau Lasserre Enzo 2013 SEC 51,50

135 4894 Rodriguez Gonçalves Isaac 2012 SEC 57,04

136 5051 Rodriguez Perotes Aran 2013 SEC 54,63

137 5050 Rossell Cobo Irene 2013 SEC 48,23

138 5015 Rueda Bernard Zoe 2012 SEC 56,96

139 5180 Tellwright Jackson 2012 SEC 55,72

140 4896 Torrents Jerez Marc 2012 SEC 56,52

141 4898 Vilalta Gonzalez Jana 2012 SEC 55,66

142 5374 Villamajor Gomez Ian 2013 SEC 57,16

143 5178 Xarpell Hortoland Nahia 2013 SEC
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1 FAE36054 ANTONIJOAN ARNAU 2012 ECA 1:35.55

2 FAE36057 AZCONA ALEJANDRA 2013 ECA 2:59.44

3 FAE36168 BLASI LUA 2013 ECA 2:16.42

4 FAE36041 BOFILL AINA 2012 ECA 1:40.09

5 FAE36166 CAPARROS LENA 2013 ECA 1:33.37

6 FAE36158 CAPELLA ALBERT 2012 ECA 1:19.47

7 FAE36177 CARDONA ASTRID 2013 ECA 1:48.62

8 FAE36036 CARMONA MARTI 2013 ECA 2:21.35

9 FAE36367 CASIMIRO MARINA 2012 ECA

10 FAE36179 CHAMAYOU ADRIA 2012 ECA 1:23.64

11 FAE36588 CHERKAOUI RAYAN 2013 ECA 1:43.82

12 FAE36587 CHERKAOUI MARYAM 2012 ECA 1:46.80

13 FAE36439 DABAN BLANCA 2012 ECA

14 FAE36123 DRETS MARIONA 2013 ECA

15 FAE36172 GABRIEL MAX 2012 ECA 1:22.74

16 FAE36113 GARAL JOEL 2013 ECA 1:16.62

17 FAE36109 GARCIA EMMA 2013 ECA 1:32.21

18 FAE36318 GASET AINA 2012 ECA 1:26.17

19 FAE36060 GONZALEZ TEO 2012 ECA 1:33.63

20 FAE36043 GUITART EMMA 2012 ECA 1:16.84

21 FAE36173 GULIAS POL 2012 ECA 1:43.32

22 FAE36372 LARA ELIA 2013 ECA

23 FAE36064 MELENDEZ GAEL 2013 ECA 2:06.00

24 FAE36052 MIRALVES DAVID 2012 ECA 1:31.94

25 FAE36048 MONTORIOL LAIA 2013 ECA 1:25.97

26 FAE36050 MORA ALEX 2012 ECA 1:41.93

27 FAE36063 MUÑOZ SEBAS 2013 ECA 1:46.08

28 FAE36045 RIERA ALEX 2013 ECA 2:22.88

29 FAE36116 ROCA MARC 2013 ECA 2:21.35

30 FAE36549 ROYO JAN 2013 ECA 2:02.68

31 FAE36065 SANCHEZ ADRIA 2013 ECA 1:57.16

32 FAE36434 SIN VALENTINA 2013 ECA 2:01.95

33 FAE36435 SIN CAROLA 2012 ECA 1:40.63

34 FAE36069 TORNE MERCE 2013 ECA

35 FAE36061 TORRES AROA 2013 ECA

36 FAE36385 TURNE SAM 2013 ECA 1:26.47

37 FAE36047 VISA POL 2012 ECA 1:16.26

38 4438 ALEIX INGRID 2012 ECAP 1:29.24

39 4950 ARRUFAT CLAUDIA 2012 ECAP 1:44.27

40 5290 BRIZIN ANOUCK 2013 ECAP

41 5011 CEMELI NAYLA 2012 ECAP 1:24.89

42 5119 FLORENCIO LOLA 2013 ECAP 2:29.22

43 5282 FORNE XEVI 2012 ECAP 1:48.26

44 5315 GONZALEZ FELIPE 2012 ECAP 1:44.79

45 5317 GONZALEZ TRISTAN 2012 ECAP 1:29.68

46 4993 GUITARD OLIVIA 2013 ECAP 1:45.94

47 4933 JOVAL CLAUDIA 2012 ECAP 1:46.90

48 5128 NAUDI ZOE 2013 ECAP

49 4930 PERIS CHLOE 2012 ECAP

50 4931 PERIS CARLA 2012 ECAP
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51 5286 PORTAL AÏNOA 2013 ECAP 1:45.44

52 4940 POU AGATHA 2012 ECAP 1:05.22

53 5258 PRETE CIRO 2012 ECAP 1:27.06

54 5019 RIEGER ERIC 2013 ECAP 1:29.72

55 5101 ROYO CLAUDIA 2012 ECAP 1:20.93

56 4962 SERRA DAIRA 2013 ECAP 1:40.48

57 4997 VARGAS INES 2013 ECAP 2:18.30

58 5302 AJONA REGULEZ AMAIA 2013 ECOA 1:39.77

59 4925 AMADO ESTANY SOFIA 2012 ECOA 1:17.90

60 5114 BASCOMPTE DOMENECH ROGER 2013 ECOA 2:07.89

61 5112 BOZAL MORENO UNAI 2012 ECOA 1:44.07

62 4924 COMA CAVA ARTURO 2012 ECOA 1:25.56

63 4919 ESCORIHUELA SEGURA GIL 2012 ECOA

64 5108 GACIA FIGUERAS JAN 2013 ECOA 1:43.26

65 4921 GASPA VILLARO ABRIL 2012 ECOA 1:48.91

66 4922 GUIMERA VILLARO SIENA 2012 ECOA 1:25.55

67 4920 GUSTAVSSON ROBERT MARIONA 2012 ECOA 1:38.39

68 5313 HERBERT MUJAL VALENTINA 2012 ECOA 1:43.31

69 4738 JORDANA VALLS LINDSAY 2012 ECOA

70 5270 KESHTA LOPEZ NADIM 2012 ECOA 1:14.00

71 5301 RACZ LILLI 2013 ECOA 2:06.51

72 4249 RIBA CORDELLANA JORDI 2013 ECOA 1:59.03

73 5107 SOCIAS RAMONET ALEX 2012 ECOA 2:01.74

74 5312 VEGA GALLARDO OWEN 2012 ECOA 3:29.32

75 FAE5220 ALIS VERDU EMMA 2012 PCGR 1:43.55

76 FAE5057 ALSINA NOVELL JAUME 2013 PCGR 1:19.97

77 FAE5410 ALSINA PORRATA MAX 2013 PCGR 3:06.71

78 FAE5058 AMAT RUBIO JORDI 2012 PCGR 1:05.01

79 FAE4843 ANTOR SOLÀ NAIA 2012 PCGR 1:17.52

80 FAE5197 ARAMBURU DE SWERT THEO 2013 PCGR 1:24.64

81 FAE5075 ARMENAULT TUMI OTTO 2013 PCGR 1:27.93

82 FAE4782 BABI MOLNE JOAN 2012 PCGR 1:26.51

83 FAE5218 BARRIS HOMAR MARC 2012 PCGR 1:23.29

84 FAE5404 BOHER CHARLIE 2012 PCGR 2:13.50

85 FAE5244 DOUILLARD MATIAS 2012 PCGR 1:58.94

86 FAE5059 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ SOFIA 2012 PCGR 1:48.93

87 FAE4867 FERNANDEZ PAEZ MARTI 2012 PCGR 1:21.00

88 FAE5062 LIMA VILLASEVIL PAULA 2013 PCGR 2:08.76

89 FAE5063 LLORT RABASSA ANTON 2012 PCGR 2:00.48

90 FAE5064 MAESTRE VIVER ALEX-MERITXELL 2012 PCGR

91 FAE4834 MAROT TORRES MARCEL 2012 PCGR 1:16.84

92 FAE5389 MARTINEZ CABALLERIA VALERIA 2013 PCGR 2:08.98

93 FAE5406 MORA PUIGARNAU HUGO 2013 PCGR 2:08.97

94 FAE5065 PARRA ARANCET CARLOTA 2013 PCGR 1:43.75

95 FAE4836 PRAT MARTINEZ NOAH 2012 PCGR 1:22.21

96 FAE4832 PRESA MONTORO NOAH 2012 PCGR 2:34.56

97 FAE4878 PUJOL SCHILLING CHLOE 2012 PCGR

98 FAE5066 PUJOL SCHILLING THEODOR 2013 PCGR 1:56.02

99 FAE5067 RIVERO CREHEUT ALEJANDRO 2013 PCGR 1:39.80

100 FAE5068 ROSSELL ASTRIE ALEXIA 2013 PCGR 2:18.13

101 FAE5069 ROSSELL ASTRIE POL 2013 PCGR 2:19.17

102 FAE5070 ROSSELL MAESTRE ARLET 2013 PCGR 2:02.00

103 FAE4870 SANDRINI PALMITJAVILA CLARA 2012 PCGR 1:39.37
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104 FAE4868 SANTOS DOMENECH AINA 2012 PCGR 2:05.63

105 FAE5223 SEGURA PALLARES PERE 2013 PCGR 1:56.41

106 FAE4833 SOTO GREGOIRE ESTEL 2012 PCGR 1:14.94

107 FAE4863 TERES LOPEZ POL 2012 PCGR 1:39.08

108 FAE4897 TORRES PALMITJAVILA GEORGINA 2012 PCGR

109 FAE5395 VIDAL JOVE ALEXANDRA 2012 PCGR 1:52.27

110 FAE5412 VIDAL JOVE MIA 2013 PCGR 2:04.16

111 5179 Ambor Coll Kim 2012 SEC 1:14.06

112 5052 Archer George 2013 SEC 1:44.69

113 4884 Areny Alcobe Guillem 2012 SEC 1:09.49

114 5376 Bayes Rivero Jan 2012 SEC 1:28.98

115 5047 Bran Fernandez Martina 2013 SEC 2:16.19

116 4885 Capdevila Tort Elia 2012 SEC 1:19.79

117 5044 Casal Cortes Carlota 2013 SEC 1:24.34

118 5045 Casal Cortes Joel 2013 SEC 1:25.71

119 5181 Casal Llobet Aran 2012 SEC 1:47.08

120 4926 Cusido Castro Ot 2013 SEC 1:19.09

121 5082 Felipo Rocamora Julia 2013 SEC 1:58.06

122 5046 Ferraz Cubo Duna 2013 SEC 1:29.84

123 5182 Font Moya Quim 2012 SEC 1:17.56

124 5375 Gazan Camats Nahuel 2013 SEC 1:31.36

125 4888 Hidalgo Ai Jan 2012 SEC 1:04.54

126 4890 Leguizamon Lopez Teo 2012 SEC 1:57.12

127 4891 Montane Palmitjavila Alba 2012 SEC 1:24.22

128 5048 Pacheco Canet Guillem 2013 SEC 1:42.23

129 5049 Parra Homs Cristina 2013 SEC 2:25.40

130 5043 Parra Homs Alexandra 2013 SEC 1:45.60

131 4892 Parra Homs Claudia 2012 SEC 1:32.86

132 5087 Pifarre Marcos Claudia 2013 SEC

133 4893 Pifarre Marcos Julia 2012 SEC 1:09.50

134 5373 Rochereau Lasserre Enzo 2013 SEC 2:18.56

135 4894 Rodriguez Gonçalves Isaac 2012 SEC 1:25.54

136 5051 Rodriguez Perotes Aran 2013 SEC 1:33.53

137 5050 Rossell Cobo Irene 2013 SEC 1:41.64

138 5015 Rueda Bernard Zoe 2012 SEC 1:52.56

139 5180 Tellwright Jackson 2012 SEC 1:22.01

140 4896 Torrents Jerez Marc 2012 SEC 1:46.54

141 4898 Vilalta Gonzalez Jana 2012 SEC 1:28.37

142 5374 Villamajor Gomez Ian 2013 SEC 1:43.90

143 5178 Xarpell Hortoland Nahia 2013 SEC
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1 - PCGR

PRAT MARTINEZ NOAH FAE4836 2012 PCGR 100 100 100 8

AMAT RUBIO JORDI FAE5058 2012 PCGR 80 80 0 80

MAROT TORRES MARCEL FAE4834 2012 PCGR 50 60 20 24

ANTOR SOLÀ NAIA FAE4843 2012 PCGR 45 45 16 20

BARRIS HOMAR MARC FAE5218 2012 PCGR 40 50 13 6

BABI MOLNE JOAN FAE4782 2012 PCGR 13 1 50 0

FERNANDEZ PAEZ MARTI FAE4867 2012 PCGR 1 29 24 10

SOTO GREGOIRE ESTEL FAE4833 2012 PCGR 5 9 0 32

LLORT RABASSA ANTON FAE5063 2012 PCGR 7 22 14 0

ARAMBURU DE SWERT THEO FAE5197 2013 PCGR 24 14 0 2

ALSINA NOVELL JAUME FAE5057 2013 PCGR 0 0 0 12

ALSINA PORRATA MAX FAE5410 2013 PCGR 0 0 9 0

TERES LOPEZ POL FAE4863 2012 PCGR 0 9 0 0

ARMENAULT TUMI OTTO FAE5075 2013 PCGR 0 0 6 0

ALIS VERDU EMMA FAE5220 2012 PCGR 0 0 0 0

BOHER CHARLIE FAE5404 2012 PCGR 0 0 0 0

DOUILLARD MATIAS FAE5244 2012 PCGR 0 0 0 0

EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ SOFIA FAE5059 2012 PCGR 0 0 0 0

LIMA VILLASEVIL PAULA FAE5062 2013 PCGR 0 0 0 0

MARTINEZ CABALLERIA VALERIA FAE5389 2013 PCGR 0 0 0 0

MORA PUIGARNAU HUGO FAE5406 2013 PCGR 0 0 0 0

PARRA ARANCET CARLOTA FAE5065 2013 PCGR 0 0 0 0

PRESA MONTORO NOAH FAE4832 2012 PCGR 0 0 0 0

PUJOL SCHILLING THEODOR FAE5066 2013 PCGR 0 0 0 0

RIVERO CREHEUT ALEJANDRO FAE5067 2013 PCGR 0 0 0 0

ROSSELL ASTRIE ALEXIA FAE5068 2013 PCGR 0 0 0 0

ROSSELL ASTRIE POL FAE5069 2013 PCGR 0 0 0 0

ROSSELL MAESTRE ARLET FAE5070 2013 PCGR 0 0 0 0

SANDRINI PALMITJAVILA CLARA FAE4870 2012 PCGR 0 0 0 0

SANTOS DOMENECH AINA FAE4868 2012 PCGR 0 0 0 0

SEGURA PALLARES PERE FAE5223 2013 PCGR 0 0 0 0

VIDAL JOVE ALEXANDRA FAE5395 2012 PCGR 0 0 0 0

VIDAL JOVE MIA FAE5412 2013 PCGR 0 0 0 0

365 418 252 194 1229

2 - SEC

Areny Alcobe Guillem 4884 2012 SEC 40 36 0 50

Hidalgo Ai Jan 4888 2012 SEC 14 5 0 100

Pifarre Marcos Julia 4893 2012 SEC 10 13 2 45

Ambor Coll Kim 5179 2012 SEC 3 20 0 36

Font Moya Quim 5182 2012 SEC 12 0 0 18

Cusido Castro Ot 4926 2013 SEC 0 10 0 15

Rodriguez Gonçalves Isaac 4894 2012 SEC 20 2 0 0

Ferraz Cubo Duna 5046 2013 SEC 0 0 15 0

Tellwright Jackson 5180 2012 SEC 6 0 0 9

Bayes Rivero Jan 5376 2012 SEC 0 6 8 0

Capdevila Tort Elia 4885 2012 SEC 0 0 0 13

Gazan Camats Nahuel 5375 2013 SEC 0 11 0 0

Montane Palmitjavila Alba 4891 2012 SEC 0 7 0 4

Rueda Bernard Zoe 5015 2012 SEC 0 4 0 0

Casal Cortes Carlota 5044 2013 SEC 0 0 0 3

Archer George 5052 2013 SEC 0 0 0 0

Bran Fernandez Martina 5047 2013 SEC 0 0 0 0

Casal Cortes Joel 5045 2013 SEC 0 0 0 0

Casal Llobet Aran 5181 2012 SEC 0 0 0 0

Felipo Rocamora Julia 5082 2013 SEC 0 0 0 0

Leguizamon Lopez Teo 4890 2012 SEC 0 0 0 0

Pacheco Canet Guillem 5048 2013 SEC 0 0 0 0

Parra Homs Cristina 5049 2013 SEC 0 0 0 0

Parra Homs Alexandra 5043 2013 SEC 0 0 0 0

Parra Homs Claudia 4892 2012 SEC 0 0 0 0

Rochereau Lasserre Enzo 5373 2013 SEC 0 0 0 0

Rodriguez Perotes Aran 5051 2013 SEC 0 0 0 0

Rossell Cobo Irene 5050 2013 SEC 0 0 0 0

Torrents Jerez Marc 4896 2012 SEC 0 0 0 0

Vilalta Gonzalez Jana 4898 2012 SEC 0 0 0 0

Villamajor Gomez Ian 5374 2013 SEC 0 0 0 0
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105 114 25 293 537

3 - ECA

GABRIEL MAX FAE36172 2012 ECA 60 40 36 7

GASET AINA FAE36318 2012 ECA 0 0 60 0

VISA POL FAE36047 2012 ECA 15 0 1 29

GUITART EMMA FAE36043 2012 ECA 8 0 12 24

MORA ALEX FAE36050 2012 ECA 22 12 0 0

BOFILL AINA FAE36041 2012 ECA 0 0 32 0

TURNE SAM FAE36385 2013 ECA 9 16 3 0

GARAL JOEL FAE36113 2013 ECA 0 0 0 26

GONZALEZ TEO FAE36060 2012 ECA 0 24 0 0

CAPELLA ALBERT FAE36158 2012 ECA 0 0 0 14

CHAMAYOU ADRIA FAE36179 2012 ECA 0 0 0 5

ANTONIJOAN ARNAU FAE36054 2012 ECA 0 0 0 0

AZCONA ALEJANDRA FAE36057 2013 ECA 0 0 0 0

BLASI LUA FAE36168 2013 ECA 0 0 0 0

CAPARROS LENA FAE36166 2013 ECA 0 0 0 0

CARDONA ASTRID FAE36177 2013 ECA 0 0 0 0

CARMONA MARTI FAE36036 2013 ECA 0 0 0 0

CHERKAOUI RAYAN FAE36588 2013 ECA 0 0 0 0

CHERKAOUI MARYAM FAE36587 2012 ECA 0 0 0 0

GARCIA EMMA FAE36109 2013 ECA 0 0 0 0

GULIAS POL FAE36173 2012 ECA 0 0 0 0

MELENDEZ GAEL FAE36064 2013 ECA 0 0 0 0

MIRALVES DAVID FAE36052 2012 ECA 0 0 0 0

MONTORIOL LAIA FAE36048 2013 ECA 0 0 0 0

MUÑOZ SEBAS FAE36063 2013 ECA 0 0 0 0

RIERA ALEX FAE36045 2013 ECA 0 0 0 0

ROCA MARC FAE36116 2013 ECA 0 0 0 0

ROYO JAN FAE36549 2013 ECA 0 0 0 0

SANCHEZ ADRIA FAE36065 2013 ECA 0 0 0 0

SIN VALENTINA FAE36434 2013 ECA 0 0 0 0

SIN CAROLA FAE36435 2012 ECA 0 0 0 0

114 92 144 105 455

4 - ECOA

COMA CAVA ARTURO 4924 2012 ECOA 29 26 80 0

KESHTA LOPEZ NADIM 5270 2012 ECOA 26 32 5 40

GUIMERA VILLARO SIENA 4922 2012 ECOA 11 0 45 0

BOZAL MORENO UNAI 5112 2012 ECOA 18 15 22 0

GUSTAVSSON ROBERT MARIONA 4920 2012 ECOA 4 0 32 0

AMADO ESTANY SOFIA 4925 2012 ECOA 0 0 0 16

GASPA VILLARO ABRIL 4921 2012 ECOA 2 0 11 0

GACIA FIGUERAS JAN 5108 2013 ECOA 0 0 7 0

SOCIAS RAMONET ALEX 5107 2012 ECOA 0 0 4 0

AJONA REGULEZ AMAIA 5302 2013 ECOA 0 0 0 0

BASCOMPTE DOMENECH ROGER 5114 2013 ECOA 0 0 0 0

HERBERT MUJAL VALENTINA 5313 2012 ECOA 0 0 0 0

RACZ LILLI 5301 2013 ECOA 0 0 0 0

RIBA CORDELLANA JORDI 4249 2013 ECOA 0 0 0 0

VEGA GALLARDO OWEN 5312 2012 ECOA 0 0 0 0

90 73 206 56 425

5 - ECAP

POU AGATHA 4940 2012 ECAP 32 20 40 60

CEMELI NAYLA 5011 2012 ECAP 16 0 10 1

GONZALEZ TRISTAN 5317 2012 ECAP 0 0 26 0

JOVAL CLAUDIA 4933 2012 ECAP 0 0 18 0

ROYO CLAUDIA 5101 2012 ECAP 0 0 0 11

RIEGER ERIC 5019 2013 ECAP 0 3 0 0

ALEIX INGRID 4438 2012 ECAP 0 0 0 0

ARRUFAT CLAUDIA 4950 2012 ECAP 0 0 0 0

FLORENCIO LOLA 5119 2013 ECAP 0 0 0 0

FORNE XEVI 5282 2012 ECAP 0 0 0 0

GONZALEZ FELIPE 5315 2012 ECAP 0 0 0 0

GUITARD OLIVIA 4993 2013 ECAP 0 0 0 0

PORTAL AÏNOA 5286 2013 ECAP 0 0 0 0

PRETE CIRO 5258 2012 ECAP 0 0 0 0

SERRA DAIRA 4962 2013 ECAP 0 0 0 0

VARGAS INES 4997 2013 ECAP 0 0 0 0

48 23 94 72 237
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